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NATENS LEON
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ENGELS EDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

KESTENS HECTOR
REYNAERTS FREDDY
DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
SCHOUTERS LEBRUN
HENRY LEON

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

DEREUX FABRI CE
ENGELS EDDY

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
NATENS LEON

KI ESEKOVE KAM EL
PAQUOT TEREUR

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
REYNAERTS FREDDY
W LLEMS AL&ERI
KESTENS HECTOR
HENRY LEON

PENE FRANZ
BUTENEERS FERNAND
NATENS LEON
LECOCQ MARC
JEANMART BRUNO
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I CKX JULES

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
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PENNI NCKX | VO
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NETHEN 7
MEENSEL 5
TIENEN 10
VWALSHOU 6
BOSSUT- 5
BUNSBEE 17
LANDEN 3
PERVWEZ 7
TIENEN 10
BEKKEVO
NANDRI N
BOSSUT-
PERVWEZ
WAL SHCOU
ZETRUD-
MEENSEL
TIELT-W
BONNEVI
TIENEN 10
LANDEN 3
ATTENRO 4
BUNSBEE 17
NANDRI N 5
EM NES 3
WALSBET 6
MEENSEL 5
VAMONT 5
JAUCHE 13
MOMALLE 4
EM NES 3
TIELT-W 2
TIENEN 10
VWALSBET
MEENSEL
THOREMB
MOVALLE
ATTENRO
TI ENEN
JAUCHE
BUNSBEE
ST JORI
BUNSBEE
NANDRI N
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NETHEN
JAUCHE
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JAUCHE 13
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NETHEN
PERVWEZ
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BEKKEVO
BUNSBEE
BEUZET
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BUNSBEE
JAUCHE
KERSBEE
NEERVEL 7
THOREMB 6
WALSBET 6
BOSSUT- 5
NETHEN 7
7
7
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3
2
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2
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784985
3
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2
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721781
2
4
3
794916
2
804345
5
755239
804916
786510
6
5
798589
786994
770285
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Ri ng
Bague

117946014
202872417
222168714
210510417
113662317
214744515
207993915
112418817
202589017
212480517
111414617
113666417
112416417
210512417
112723417
202879017
203570116
116885816
232016515
207489916
201380417
214739515
111414717
116651415
207918215
202879717
110334116
112451817
109009717
116650115
202596615
211986516
226395614
202872117
110416715
109001417
201623117
214450515
112454117
218861211
201574917
213551516
111428917
113642217
113642017
112443217
115252517
112442217
114765717
203570816
109480915
112418717
210488317
109903315
218103714
214365417
114975216
201676317
207853717
218226012
112442417
152257817
203568316
109233316
207534616
113679417
109482815
113642317
214063315
207850617
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853. 4009

. 03490
. 00444
. 50050
. 21299
. 43186
. 46390
. 07551
. 51502
. 16210
. 49290
. 53520
. 09257
. 58111
. 24419
. 27421
. 33354
. 42060
. 11091
. 31160
. 54001
. 42500
. 56460
. 58070
. 41543
. 25440
. 16583
. 25451
. 22441
. 40201
. 03253
. 33472
. 32090
. 54400
. 52013
. 46410
. 07021
. 12260
. 06100
. 16410
. 18380
. 21360
. 29180
. 35140
. 48030
. 48050
. 47320
. 49370
. 52380
. 49390
. 29360
. 27200
. 11271
. 24381
. 20040
. 40350
. 28370
. 07340
. 45547
. 24018
. 35200
. 41050
. 45052
. 37530
. 43590
. 09280
. 03238
. 07150
. 15500
. 01540
. 01478
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09.
09.
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09.
09.
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. 1948, 6
. 2209, 9
.2542,1
. 2700, 6
.3622,1
.4716,1
.4814,1
. 4816, 1
. 5300, 9
.5614,1
. 5806, 9
.0225,4
. 2446, 0
.2731,1
.2814,5
. 3059, 4
. 3113, 4
.3509,1
.3541,1
.3831,1
. 3946, 0
. 4053, 5
.4224,1
. 4633, 9
.4651, 0
. 5408, 4
. 5607, 6
.0314,1
. 0600, 9
.0726,1
.1601, 1
. 1809, 4
. 1839, 5

Snel h.
Vit esse

0325, 6
0343, 6
1707, 8
4555, 7
5343, 1
5921, 6
0837, 6
2959, 6
4547, 9
0554, 1
1202, 8
1458, 5
2019, 8
2358, 7
3616, 6
3716, 0
4126, 9
4454, 6
4526, 6
4812, 8
0350, 1
1009, 1
1234, 6
1930, 1
1939, 5
2124, 6
2813. 0
3147, 3
3405, 6
3734, 1
4547, 6
4826, 1
5442, 5
5750, 4
5829, 3
1748, 8



